
 

   Approved SEI Endorsement Course Providers (as of 7.10.2024) 

Independent Providers, Colleges, Universities, and Educator Preparation Programs 

Independent Providers 

Provider Name 
Point of 
Contact 

Provider Contact Information 
Course Grade 

Level(s) 
Format Approval Date 

Aazinaago 
Consulting 

Jacqueline 
Croteau 

www.aazinaagoconsulting.com 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Online April 2021 

jcroteau@aazinaagoconsulting.com 

Bridges Educational 
Solutions 

Gabriela Flatt 

Please email the provider. 

Elementary Online September 2023 

gfbridgeseducation@gmail.com   

Denice Contreras 
Denice 
Contreras 

Please email the provider. 
Elementary Online January 2024 

contreras.denice@gmail.com 

Doni Nasr Doni Nasr 

https://languagecounts.godaddysites.com/ 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Face-to-
Face 

June 2021 

doninasr@yahoo.com  

Educational 
Solutions for the 
21st Century 
Learner 

Suzanne 
Kaplan 

www.edusolutions21.com 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Online April 2021 

suzanne8@cox.net  

Educational 
Training Specialists, 
LLC. 

Anne Swigard 

https://az-sei-course-online.com  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Face-to-
Face, 
Online 

September 2021 

help@az-sei-course-online.com 

Exemplary 
Educators 

Sara Pearson 

https://www.exemplaryed.org/professionaldevelopment 

Elementary Online August 2023 

sara@exemplaryed.org  

Jesus Celaya Jesus Celaya https://azseijesuscelaya.wixsite.com/structured-english-i 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Hybrid July 2021 

http://www.aazinaagoconsulting.com/
mailto:jcroteau@aazinaagoconsulting.com
mailto:gfbridgeseducation@gmail.com
mailto:contreras.denice@gmail.com
https://languagecounts.godaddysites.com/
mailto:doninasr@yahoo.com
http://www.edusolutions21.com/
mailto:suzanne8@cox.net
https://az-sei-course-online.com/
mailto:help@az-sei-course-online.com
https://www.exemplaryed.org/professionaldevelopment
mailto:sara@exemplaryed.org
https://azseijesuscelaya.wixsite.com/structured-english-i


 

jesus.celaya@tusd1.org  

 

 

Independent Providers – Continued 

Provider Name 
Point of 
Contact 

Provider Contact Information 
Course Grade 

Level(s) 
Format Approval Date 

Professional 
Educational 
Consulting 

Monica 
Milinovich 

Please email the provider. 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Face-to-
Face 

June 2021 

monica@professionaledconsulting.com  

Saga Educational 
Consulting 

Dr. Rob 
Robertson 

https://sagaeducational.com/ 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Face-to-
Face 

January 2022 

rob@sagaeducational.com  

School Publishing 
Group 

Dr. Johanna 
Even 

https://spgr.com/professional-development-and-consulting-
services.php  Elementary & 

Secondary 
Online June 2023 

jeven@spgr.com  

 

  

mailto:Jesus.celaya@tusd1.org
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Colleges and Universities (offering course independently or outside a Teacher Preparation Program) 

Provider Name 
Point of 
Contact 

Provider Email Address 
Course Grade 

Level(s) Course Number Format Approval Date 

Arizona Christian 
University 

Linnea Lyding  linnea.lyding@arizonachristian.edu 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Please email the point of 
contact for course details. 

Face-to-
Face & 
Online 

May 2021 

Central Arizona 
College 

Cara Steiner cara.steiner@centralaz.edu  Elementary EDU 240 SEI Online June 2021 

Eastern Arizona 
College 

Celinda Palmer celinda.palmer@eac.edu  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Please email the point of 
contact for course details. 

Online 
August 2023 & 
December 2023 

Grand Canyon 
University 

Danielle  
Remy-Tauaese 

danielle.remy-tauaese@gcu.edu 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

ESL-5400TE - Elementary 
ESL-5450TE - Secondary 

Hybrid January 2021 

Harrison Middleton 
University 

Lauren Guthrie lguthrie@hmu.edu  Secondary 
Please email the point of 
contact for course details. 

Hybrid February 2022 

Northland Pioneer 
College 

Dr. Allison 
Landy 

allison.landy@npc.edu  Elementary  EDU280 Online March 2021 

Ottawa University Dr. Amy Hogan amy.hogan@ottawa.edu  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

EDU-44033 Online August 2021 

Pima Community 
College 

Tirza Sanders tsanders4@pima.edu  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

EDC 287 - Elementary SEI 
EDC 288 - Secondary SEI 

Online March 2021 
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Educator Preparation Programs (EPPs) –  
Offering the SEI Endorsement Course within an Educator Preparation Program. 

University & College  

Institution Program Approval Date 

Arizona State University Bachelors and Masters Education Programs May 2022 

Grand Canyon University Bachelors and Masters Education Programs July 2021 

Northern Arizona University Bachelors and Masters Education Programs June 2021 

United States University Bachelors and Masters Education Programs November 2021 

University of Arizona Bachelors and Masters Education Programs April 2021 

University of Phoenix Bachelors, Masters, and Graduate Certificate Education Programs October 2021 

 

 

Independent Provider   

Provider Name 
Point of 
Contact 

Provider Contact Information 
Course Grade 

Level(s) 
Format Approval Date 

Klassroom Katie Smith 

Please email the provider. 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Online 
Educator 
Preparation 
Program 

August 2023 

katiesmith@klassroom.com  
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